! \ BLIND STOPS & TRIM STOPS |
! W/QUARTER ROUNDS |
,: (ALL 4 SIDES) R
] [} \
i ! WOOD BUCK

{
| |
] ]
| BN
] ]
,: / "\_ BLIND STOPS & TRIM STOPS
i ] w/QUARTER ROUNDS
i ! (ALL 4 SIDES)
] |
] ]
] ]
] ]
] [}
] ]
] ]
] |
] ]
] |
] ]
| | —
| | _L- —
I |- o
! _-+ -
I =" -
, - | -
) == | -
I - I -
[ 7 ! —
’: 7 ! 7 UPPER SASH ASSEMBLY

_-===~SILICONE SEALED == TE T
(ALL 4 SIDES)
LOWER SASH ASSEMBLY
#6x 1%" PAN HEAD SCREWS
SHOULD BE USED TO ATTACH
THE FRAME TO THE JAMB.
//////////////
NOTES: DATE
QUANTAPANEL O8/01/2020
® SCALE
1:16
DRAWN BY
R.A.S.

QP605-DH INSULATING GLASS SYSTEM
DOUBLE HUNG
FULL ASSEMBLY




#6 x %" ZINC PLATED STEEL TAP SCREWS
@(CORNER OF EXTRUSION @ EXTERIOR FACE) /@COMPRESS|BLE SEAL

ASSEMBLY SCREW @‘/-

COMPRESSIBLE SEAL@-\

ASSEMBLY SCREW ®\-

(4) #6x%" ZINC PLATED STEEL TAP SCREWS \-@COMPRESSIBLE SEAL
(CORNER OF EXTRUSION @ EXTERIOR FACE)

@ #6 x %" ZINC PLATED STEEL TAP SCREWS
(CORNER OF EXTRUSION @ EXTERIOR FACE)

(1) 7005 EXTRUSION

9 CENTER FIN AND PILE WEATHER STRIP
2 EACH LENGTH

CENTER FIN AND PILE WEATHER STRIP

2 EACH LENGTH

(1) 7005 EXTRUSION

CENTER FIN AND PILE WEATHER STRIP
2 EACH LENGTH

9 CENTER FIN AND PILE WEATHER STRIP
2 EACH LENGTH

(1) 7005 EXTRUSION

7005 EXTRUSION (1)

\@ASSEMBLY SCREW

/@COMPRESSIBLE SEAL

[®ASSEMBLY SCREW

DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW

S

#6 x%5" ZINC PLATED STEEL TAP SCREWS
CORNER OF EXTRUSION @ EXTERIOR FACE)

FRAME ASSEMBLY
ITEM No. ITEM QUANTITY
1 ALUMINUM FRAME EXTRUSION 7005 (AH70361) 4
2 COMPRESSIBLE SEAL 4
3 0.22" H PILE WEATHER STRIP WITH CENTER FIN 8
4 #6 x %" ZINC PLATED STEEL TAP SCREWS 8
5 1” STAINLESS STEEL PILOT POINT ASSEMBLY SCREWS 4
NOTES: DATE
QUANTAPANEL 08/01/2020
® SCALE
1"=10'
QP605-DH INSULATING GLASS SYSTEM
DOUBLE HUNG
FRAME ASSEMBLY DRAWN BY
R.A.S.



AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM

AutoCAD SHX Text
QUANTITY

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALUMINUM FRAME EXTRUSION 7005 (AH70361)

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
COMPRESSIBLE SEAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
0.22" H PILE WEATHER STRIP WITH CENTER FIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
#6 x ½" ZINC PLATED STEEL TAP SCREWS

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1" STAINLESS STEEL PILOT POINT ASSEMBLY SCREWS

AutoCAD SHX Text
4


CORNER KEY WITH NIBS
(TYP.)

6161 ALUMINUM
PROFILE

A\

|

v DS PYROLYTIC
6201 ALUMlNUM@/ LOW E GLASS
PROFILE

GLAZING ADHESIVE—"]
(TYP.)

N
\@6201 ALUMINUM

PROFILE

NEOPRENE
BOOT GLAZING
CORNER KEY
(TYP.)
,f'“\j b~__/‘\‘
I
-/ f-
; 6121 ALUMINUM /
_-X—@ LATCH SPRING SROFILE  LATCH SPRING @7-_
LH LATCH RH LATCH
DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW
UPPER ASSEMBLY

ITEM No. TEM QUANTITY

1 ALUMINUM SASH EXTRUSION 6161 (AS66474) 1

2 ALUMINUM SASH EXTRUSION 6201 (AS65795) 2

3 ALUMINUM SASH EXTRUSION 6121 (AS66489) 1

4 CORNER KEY WITH NIBS 2

5 LATCHES (1 RIGHT HAND, 1 LEFT HAND) 2

6 LATCH SPRINGS 2

7 CORNER KEY 2

8 DS PYROLYTIC LOW E GLASS 1

9 NEOPRENE BOOT GLAZING 1

NOTES: DATE
UANTAPANEL i
Q ® SCALE
1:8
QP-605DH INSULATING GLASS SYSTEM
DOUBLE HUNG
DRAWN BY
UPPER ASSEMBLY RAS.



AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM

AutoCAD SHX Text
QUANTITY

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALUMINUM SASH EXTRUSION 6161 (AS66474)

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALUMINUM SASH EXTRUSION 6201 (AS65795)

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALUMINUM SASH EXTRUSION 6121 (AS66489)

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
CORNER KEY WITH NIBS

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
LATCHES (1 RIGHT HAND, 1 LEFT HAND)

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
LATCH SPRINGS

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
CORNER KEY

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
DS PYROLYTIC LOW E GLASS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
NEOPRENE BOOT GLAZING

AutoCAD SHX Text
1


CORNER KEY WITH NIBS
(TYP.)

6111 ALUMINUM
PROFILE

6201 ALUMINUM®/

PROFILE

GLAZING ADHESIVE—" |
(TYP.)

DS PYROLYTIC
LOW E GLASS \

-

\@6201 ALUMINUM

PROFILE

NEOPRENE
BOOT GLAZING
CORNER KEY
(TYP.)
N
(3) 6121 ALUMINUM
SROFILE  LATCH SPRING (6)
RH LATCH
DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW ®
LOWER ASSEMBLY
ITEM No. TEM QUANTITY
1 ALUMINUM SASH EXTRUSION 6111 (AS66488) 1
2 ALUMINUM SASH EXTRUSION 6201 (AS65795) 2
3 ALUMINUM SASH EXTRUSION 6121 (AS66489) 1
4 CORNER KEY WITH NIBS 2
5 LATCHES (1 RIGHT HAND, 1 LEFT HAND) 2
6 LATCH SPRINGS 2
7 CORNER KEY 2
8 DS PYROLYTIC LOW E GLASS 1
9 NEOPRENE BOOT GLAZING 1
NOTES: DATE
UANTAPANEL e
Q ® SCALE
1:8
QP-605DH INSULATING GLASS SYSTEM
DOUBLE HUNG
DRAWN BY
LOWER ASSEMBLY A



AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ITEM

AutoCAD SHX Text
QUANTITY

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALUMINUM SASH EXTRUSION 6111 (AS66488)

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALUMINUM SASH EXTRUSION 6201 (AS65795)

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALUMINUM SASH EXTRUSION 6121 (AS66489)

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
CORNER KEY WITH NIBS

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
LATCHES (1 RIGHT HAND, 1 LEFT HAND)

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
LATCH SPRINGS

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
CORNER KEY

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
DS PYROLYTIC LOW E GLASS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
NEOPRENE BOOT GLAZING

AutoCAD SHX Text
1


EXISTING WINDOW

JAM
s (@AY TRIM
v BLIND STOP < J |NSSTT%PLL
SEE INSTALL
HEAD DETAIL
COMPRESSIBLE
L_EXISTING SEAL
PRIME
\ W'I“A'?\EI)W = WEATHER
STRIP
EXISTING PRIME WEATHER UPPER
WINDOW e STRIP ASSEMBLY
' ~— EXISTING HEAD DETAIL
PRIME
UPPER
/ ASSEMBLY
(EXTERIOR) (INTERIOR)
SEE \ LOWER
MEETING RAIL ASSEMBLY
DETAIL
N—EXISTING PRIME MEETING RAIL
WINDOW DETAIL
SCALE1"=1'
L EXISTING PRIME SILL DETAIL
n | " Winbow SCALE1"=1'
LOWER
WEATHER , ASSEMBLY
STRIP LIFT HANDLE
(OPTIONAL)
__EXISTING
PRIME
W'?'A'?\;)W /—WEATHER STRIP
m‘ —COMPRESSIBLE
[ SEAL
SILLDETAIL | [.L] BLIND STOP } TRIM
g INSTALL ﬁg STOP
INSTALL
N\ EXISTING WINDOW
JAM
NOTES: DATE
08/01/2020
QUANTAPANEL, SCALE
1” = 5'
QP-605DH INSULATING GLASS SYSTEM
DETAIL - INSTALLED DRAWN BY
R.A.S.




	QP605-DH_Assembly_08-01-2020
	Sheets and Views
	08-2020_QP605-DH Assembly


	QP605-DH_Frame_08-01-2020
	Sheets and Views
	08-2020_QP605-DH Frame


	QP605-DH_Upper_08-01-2020
	Sheets and Views
	08-2020_QP605-DH Upper


	QP605-DH_Lower_08-01-2020
	Sheets and Views
	08-2020_QP605-DH Lower


	QP605-DH_Detail_08-01-2020
	Sheets and Views
	08-2020_QP605-DH Detail


	QP605-DH_Assembly_08-01-2020.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	08-2020_QP605-DH Assembly


	QP605-DH_Frame_08-01-2020.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	08-2020_QP605-DH Frame





